Mission Linen
2023 Parts Catalog
JV004311  E-450
(10 Units)
Published 10.2023
2023 Morgan Olson Body
2023 FORD E-450 Chassis

This parts guide contains illustrations and part numbers for Medline Delivery Vehicles
on FORD E-450 and applies to bill of material JV004311 produced in 2023.
How to order parts from Morgan Olson.
The first step is to locate the part numbers you would like to order.
Method 1 (Recommended)
go to our parts web site, WWW.MORgANOLSONPARTS.COM and search your vehicle
VIN number to get a list of parts generated directly from your vehicles Bill of Material.
You can filter the list of items further by selecting the category for the location of the
parts.   IE. Bumper, Hood, glass, Rear Door, etc.
You may change the search drop down menu to search by part number, description, unit
number or VMRS number.
Method 2
Use this parts catalog to identify your part numbers.
Then go to WWW.MORgANOLSONPARTS.COM and search by part number to get pricing
availibility, add the items to your shopping cart.
Method 3
Call our Parts Department at 1-800-233-4823.
Please have your VIN number available and one of our customer service representatives
will be able to help you identify the parts you need.
*If you already know the part numbers for the items you want to order,
use our Quick Order page to enter your part numbers and quantities, then click add to cart.
FOR WARRANTY INFORMATION CALL 1-800-262-3437
ANY qUESTIONS OR CONCERNS SHOULD BE DIRECTED TO YOUR SERVICE
PARTS REPRESENTATIVE AT
1-800-233-4823
At Morgan Olson, our quest for quality and safety is ongoing and therefore the specifications on the
product described herein may vary over time.
Please contact Morgan Olson for the latest product information and available safety features and options.
4 Genuine OeM replaceMent parts
1-800-233-4823
www.morganolsonparts.com 51-800-233-4823
Mission Linen JV004311
ItEM # PaRt # DEsCRIPtION QtY UNIt
1 077050406 gusset Toeboard  AL .125x5.23x14.88 RH 1 EA
2 083023402 Rail Windshield 93W AL 851100x89 1 EA
3 095005431 Dash Wall Upper AL .102x7.36x36.26 LH 1 EA
4 095005435 Dash Wall Outer  AL .102x13.64x28.36 1 EA
5 115005450 Adaptor Engine Box  AL .102x4.59x13.14 1 EA
6 115005452 Closure Cab  AL .07x5.01x5.05 1 EA
7 115005453 Toeboard AL .125x21.01x36.54 LH 1 EA
8 155005409 Upper Dash Wall Reinforcement AL .125x4.57x23.75 LH 1 EA
9 155005411 Enging Box Saddle  AL .102x15.61x23.8 1 EA
10 155005415 Engine Box Upper  AL .102x2.59x11.82 1 EA
11 155005416 Filler Engine Box Saddle  AL .102x12.8x13.78 1 EA
12 155005418 Engine Box Panel  AL .125x21.52x29.91 RH 1 EA
13 155005419 Engine Box Adaptor Rear  AL .102x4.72x9.82 1 EA
14 165005410 Dash Wall Center  AL .102x14.85x31.69 1 EA
15 225005403 Cab Skirt  AL .07X40.6X45.91 LH 1 EA
16 225005404 Cab Skirt  AL .07X40.6X45.91 RH Louvered 1 EA
17 8502000 Corner AL Casting W/S LH 1 EA
18 8502001 Corner AL Casting W/S RH 1 EA
19 177005411 Support Rail W/S  AL .102x8.26x9.65 LH 1 EA
20 177005412 Support Rail W/S  AL .102x8.26x9.65 RH 1 EA
21 217005416 Stiffener W/S  AL .125X10.93X17.81 LH 1 EA
22 217005417 Stiffener W/S  AL .125X10.93X17.81 RH 1 EA